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1978 Twin Valley Meet

2 Mile 440 Run

1. Ball-H.C.

Hartman-Sturgis
Biodger-Marshall
Bisel-Marshall
C o o k-H.C.

Ferguson-Hastings

9:39.243

9:42.291

9:56.107
10:17.446

- 10:27.222

10:34.640

1. Newman-Coldwater

Allen-Sturgis
Simpson-Albion
Huss-Coldwater

Robert s-H.C.

Bredice-Marshall

i.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4.
5. 5. r

5. 6.

330 Hurdles 1 Mile

1. Keating-Hillsdale

Ridley-Albion
Rail-H.C.

Kellogg-Coldwater
Wi1b u r-M ar s ha 11

Bredi.ce-Marshall

Meade-Marshall

39.91
40.34

40.462

41.13.9
41:152

41.22

41.735

1. 31. £Keniston-H.C.
Ball-H.C.

James-Has tings

Hartman-Sturgis

Blodger-Marshall
Watkins-Marshall

2. 2. 0

3. 3.
4. 4. /  -
5. 5.
6. 6. -4

7.

440 Relay
880 Relay

1. 1:32.225Clark,

Smith,
Marshall

Harper Creek

Sturgis

Hastings

Sickels,
Coldwa ter

Newman, 1. Reese, Thomas, Ridley
McCormick -Albion

Harper Creek
Coldwater

Marshall

Sturgis

Hastings

2. 1:32.757

1:33.04

1:34.175

1:35.810

2.
3. 3. C  D

4. 4.
5. 5. £ 5

6.
880 Run

220 yd. Dash
1. Kenis ton-H.C.

Budd-Hillsdale

J am e s - Ha s t i n g s

Mars ha11-Sturgis
Lintill-Coldwater

Wallace-Coldwater

1:57.744

1:57.966

2:02.853

2:03.625

2:03.915

2:03.956

2. Thomas- Albion

Allen-Sturgis
Clark-Coldwater

Whitney-Marshall
Johnson-H.C.
Carr-H.C.

1.
3. 2. (●
4. 3. a o
5. 4. S-5
6. 5. 170

6. 7
100 Yd. Dash

Mile Relay
1. Me Corraick-Albion

Thomas-Albion
Ridley-Albion
Mayo-Sturgis
Robison-Marshall
B u s h - M a r s h a 11

10:110
10:355
10:487
10:594
10:610
10:690

2. 3:2?.3~71. Huss, Eberspeaker,
Lyon, Newman-Coldwater
Harper Creek
Marshall
Hillsdale
Sturgis
Hastings

3.
4. 2. 3:23.656

3:53.778
3:55.0-5

5. 3.
6. 4.

5. 3:4 "0
120 Hurdles 6. 3:4-,35

1. Keating-Hillsdale
Scor-ram-Sturgis
Thompson-Coldwater
Smith-H.C.
Meade-Marshall
Nye-Hastings

14:742
15:425
15:427
15:587
16:034
16.453

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.



1978 Twin Valley Meet 2Pg-

Sho t Put

1, 48'9 1/2
44'7 1/2
43'10

43'6
41'8

41'3

IT

II

II

TT

nVerrette-Pennfield

Echtinaw-Hastings
Ball-Coldwater

Brodock-Harper Creek

S u 110 n- S t ur g i s
Dieterle-Hillsdale

2. M

3.

4.

5 .

6.

Discus

142'3

137'9

134'8

135'6

125'11

124'9

It

II

If

II

II

1. Landreth-H.C.
LaForce-H.C.

Rodgers-Hast .
Ca r r-H.C.

Bali - Coldwater

0 n s l' o 11 - C o 1 d w a t e r

2.

3.

4.
II5.

6.

High Juinp

6' 4 1/2
II1. Her IT', a a- Hillsdale

M c

Trippett-Hillsdale

S p. r - S t u r g i s

oy-Hillsdale

F r o s k y - H . C .
Ilern.an-Cold water

6'2 I2.

6'03.

6 ’ 03.
6’03.
6'03.

Long Jump

20'5 1/4

19'4 1/2

19'1 3/4

19' 3/4

18'9 3/4

18'91/4

II

tl

II1. N ev;:;.a n-Coldwater

Snycler-Sturgis

P e t L y -. I a r s h a 11
V. SiKipson-Albion
Cl a r k — Coldwa ter

Wilson-Harper Creek

II2 .
II3.

4.
II5.

6.

Pole Vault

14'0

12'6

12 ' 6

12’ 6

12'6

II1. Smitli-H.C.

FriSOS ky-H.C.

Aldering-Hastings

Keating-Hillsdale
B r a n d t - H . C .

II2.
II

3.
It

4.
II

5 .



TWIN VALLEY TRACK FINALS (Boys)

1977-78

Final Standings Dual Meet Standings League Meet Star.i

1. harper Creek
Coldwater

Sturgis
Mars ha11
Albion

Hillsdale

Hastings
Pennfield

1. Harper Creek
Co 1dwa ter

Marshall

Sturgis

Hastings
Hillsdale

Alb ion

Pennfield

7-0 Harper Creek
Coldwater

Albion

Sturgis
Hillsdale

Marshall

Has tings
Pennfield

/
2. 2. 6-1
3. 3. 5-2
4. 4. 4-3
5 . 3-45 . j i

6. 6. 2-5 :3
7 . 7 . 1-6 _ o
8 . 8 . 0-7 6

1977 Twin Valley Champs

2 Mile

330 LH

880 Hel.

880 Hun

100

120 HH

440 Run

1 M:! 1 e

Ball-H.C.

Keating-liills .
Co Idw’a t er

Kenis ton-H.C.

McCormick-A

Keating-Hills.
Newraan-C

Kenis t on-H.C.

9:39.24

39.91
1:32.22

1:57.74

10 :11

14:74

50.16

4:31.86

440 Rel. Albion

Thomas-A

Coldwater

Verrette-P

Landreth-H.C.

Herman-Hills.

Newman-C

Smith-H.C.

220

Mile Rel.

S.P.

Discus

H, J .

L . J .

P . V .

3 : . 3

48’9 1

14: '3’'
C. I '

1 / _

20^51.-

o
' 1

14'3”

Twin Valley Records

9:39.24

39.91

1:32.0

197S2 Mile

330 Lll

880 Rel.

Ball-Harper Creek

Keating-Hillsdale

A. Sigsworth, J. Amos, R. Etchison
F. Goins

Keniston-Harper Creek
J. Schneider-Marshall

Rod Sumpter-Albion
Tom Newman-Coldwater

D. Smith-Marshall

B. Ridley, V. Wilson, R. Washington

G. Ridley
J. Schneider-Marshall

J. Huss, M. Kellogg, R. Vaughn
T. Newman-CoIdwater

S. Allen-Albion

S. Rambadt-Sturgis

Brad Miller-Sturgis
T. Sowles-Coldwater

J. Smith-Harper Creek

Albion

Alb i on

19

1971

1:57.74
:10.1

;14.6

:50.0

4:27.2

:44.5

880 Run

100

120 HH

4 4 0 u n
1 Mile

440 Rel.

1975
1967

1975

1977

197-:
197-

1967

1977

: 2 2.6

3:29.0
220

Mile Rel

56 ' 3

153'2

6'5 1/2

22'9 1/4
14'0

11

It

11

II

197-

197'

19 7 3

1971

1975

S.P.

Discus
H. J .

L . J .

P . V .

II


